
CLASS

A P F A P F A P F A P F A P F A P F A P F A P F A P F A P F A P F A P F A P F

DEH 38 38 0 37 37 0 37 36 1 24 24 0 24 23 1 24 23 1 14 14 0 14 14 0 14 14 0

DGH 29 29 0 29 29 0 7 7 0 7 7 0 7 7 0 28 27 1 21 21 0 22 21 1 21 21 0

DPH 63 63 0 63 62 1 62 62 0 30 30 0 30 30 0 30 30 0 33 33 0 33 33 0 33 33 0

DEM 16 15 1 10 10 0 10 10 0 10 10 0

130 130 0 129 128 1 115 113 2 64 64 0 64 63 1 64 63 1 54 54 0 54 54 0 54 54 0 28 27 1 21 21 0 22 21 1 21 21 0

DEM 16 15 1 16 16 0 6 6 0 6 6 0 6 6 0 A P F %

DCS 58 58 0 5 5 0 5 5 0 5 5 0 58 57 1 33 33 0 33 33 0 33 33 0

DSC 60 58 2 8 6 2 8 8 0 8 6 2 60 58 2 14 14 0 14 14 0 14 14 0

DML 58 58 0 20 20 0 20 20 0 20 18 2 58 58 0 10 10 0 10 10 0 10 10 0 58 58 0 28 28 0 28 28 0 28 28 0

DP 58 58 0 22 22 0 22 21 1 22 20 2 58 58 0 21 21 0 21 21 0 21 21 0

DC 48 47 1 4 3 1 3 3 0 3 3 0 48 48 0 18 18 0 18 16 2 18 17 1 A P F %

DCP 61 61 0 6 6 0 6 6 0 6 6 0 61 61 0 15 15 0 15 15 0 15 15 0

DPC 54 52 2 5 5 0 5 5 0 5 3 2 54 54 0 15 15 0 15 15 0 15 15 0

DMC 56 55 1 6 6 0 6 6 0 6 6 0 56 56 0 33 33 0 33 33 0 33 33 0

DMS 55 55 0 4 4 0 4 4 0 4 2 2 55 54 1 21 21 0 21 21 0 21 21 0 A P F %

DPM 54 54 0 12 10 2 12 12 0 12 9 3 54 54 0 20 20 0 20 20 0 20 20 0

DCM 49 49 0 2 2 0 2 2 0 2 2 0 49 49 0 5 5 0 5 5 0 5 5 0 303 299 4 135 135 0 135 135 0 135 135 0

DM 58 54 4 16 16 0 16 16 0 16 15 1 58 58 0 27 26 1 27 25 2 27 27 0

DEC 52 49 3

737 723 14 110 105 5 109 108 1 109 95 14 440 440 0 131 130 1 131 127 4 131 130 1

A P F A P F A P F A P F

DCS 58 49 9 20 20 0 20 20 0 20 19 1

DP 58 57 1 15 15 0 15 15 0 15 15 0 DSC 60 38 22 38 38 0 38 38 0 38 35 3

DC 48 47 1 28 25 3 28 24 4 27 27 0 DCP 62 51 11 40 40 0 40 40 0 40 37 3

DB 33 32 1 17 17 0 17 15 2 17 17 0 DPC 54 38 16 34 34 0 34 34 0 34 32 2

DZ 37 36 1 8 8 0 8 4 4 8 8 0 DMC 56 51 5 17 17 0 17 17 0 17 17 0

DMB 37 35 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 37 35 2 DEC 52 48 4 5 5 0 5 5 0 5 5 0

DM 58 57 1 15 14 1 15 15 0 15 15 0 DCM 50 40 10 42 42 0 42 42 0 42 36 6

DMS 55 45 10 30 30 0 30 30 0 30 27 3

DFC 54 51 3 54 54 0 54 54 0 54 52 2 DPM 54 36 18 22 22 0 22 22 0 22 21 1

325 315 10 84 80 4 84 74 10 83 83 0 54 54 0 54 54 0 91 87 4 501 396 105 248 248 0 248 248 0 248 229 19
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100% 99% 98% 100% 98%

     CLASSWISE & SUBJECTWISE - REGULAR BATCH - 2018 -2021 (After Revaluation)

 ECO- C1  ECO- C2

98%

HISTORY-C2HIS-VII POL-VII ECO.-VII  ECO- C3 HISTORY-C3

100%

ENG.LIT.-VII

96%100% 100%

HISTORY- C1

100%

ENG.LIT- C1

 MATHS-VII  MATHS- C1 PHYSICS-VII

98% 95% 99% 87%

 MATHS- C2  MATHS- C3

CHEMI-C1CHEMI.-VII FD. TECH.IXCHEMI- C3

99%

MICRO 
BIOLOGY-VIII

96%

FD. TECH.X

100%100%95%

CHEMI- C2

97%

  STATISTICS-VII

99%

79%

100%

99%

PHYSICS-C1 PHYSICS- C2 PHYSICS- C3

100% 97%

88%

DBD

INTERNSHIP

DAI

INTERNSHIP

DLM

INTERNSHIP



A P F A P F A P F A P F A P F A P F A P F A P F A P F A P F A P F %

DEC 52 49 3 47 43 4 47 46 1 47 46 1 64 64 0 100

DVC 50 50 0 50 50 0 50 50 0 DPV 10 9 1 64 62 2 97

DEL 42 41 1 DAM 56 56 0 64 64 0 100

64 63 1 98

64 64 0 100

52 49 3 47 43 4 47 46 1 47 46 1 50 50 0 50 50 0 50 50 0 42 41 1 56 56 0 10 9 1 320 317 3

DB 33 33 0 33 33 0 16 16 0 16 16 0 16 16 0 A P F %

DZ 37 36 1 36 36 0 29 29 0 29 29 0 29 29 0

DMB 35 35 0 35 35 0 36 34 2 36 36 0

DFC 53 53 0 54 52 2 54 53 1

70 69 1 69 69 0 45 45 0 45 45 0 45 45 0 35 35 0 35 35 0 36 34 2 36 36 0 53 53 0 54 52 2 54 53 1

72 68 4

DO 53 46 7 53 42 11 53 53 0 53 53 0 19 18 1 13 12 1 21 15 6 19 18 1 13 13 0 21 21 0

DOC 47 33 14 47 37 10 47 47 0 47 47 0 46 31 15 51 47 4

DOP 11 5 6 11 7 4 11 9 2 11 10 1 3 3 0 4 4 0 4 1 3 3 3 0 3 2 1 4 2 2

DBA 20 20 0 22 22 0 22 21 1 20 20 0 22 22 0 22 22 0

111 84 27 111 86 25 111 109 2 111 110 1 42 41 1 39 38 1 47 37 10 42 41 1 38 37 1 47 45 2 46 31 15 51 47 4

DBA

99%

Sales & Distribution Managt.

Business Strategy

Project Evaluation & Managt.

100%

JAVA

67%

Emerging Areas 
in Accounting98%

Advt. & Media 
Management97%

Industrial 
Relations96%

PHP& MY 
SQL
92%

INTERNSHIP

90

ELECTRONICS-XI

98%

MICRO- C2 MICRO-C3

100% 100% 96%

Auditing Marketing 

94% 91% 98% 98%

100% 100% 100%

ZOO-VIIIC2

76% 77% 98%

Stockmarket 
Operations98%99%

Financial 
Management

100%

ELE. VII

BOTANY-VII ZOO-VII ZOO-VIIIC3ZOO-VIIIC1

100%

ELE. -C3 VIS.COMM-IX VIS.COMM-X

97%

Talent 
Management79%

99%

100% 100%

Management 
Accounting

Commercial 
Geography
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INTERNSHIP

BIO-TECH C1

100%

BIO-TECH C2

100%

BIO-TECH C3

94%

BIO-TECH-VII MICRO-C1

ELE. -C1 ELE. -C2 VIS.COMM-XI

DHM

INTERNSHIP98%

Warehouse Management
Medium & Small Enterprises 
Management


